Contents

List of tables IX
List offigures X
List of contributors Xi
Editorial Board XVii
Foreword XViii
Preface XXIi

PART |
Social and political challenges in teacher
education for inclusion 1

1

Reframing teacher education forinclusion 3
CHRIS FORLIN

Political economy, inclusive education andteacher education 13
ROGER SLEE

The professional learning of teachersthrough experience
in an international and interculturalcontext 23
RICHARD ROSE AND PHILIP GARNER

A national strategy for supporting teacher educators to
prepare teachers for inclusion 34
CHRIS FORLIN AND DINH THI NGUYET



vi

Contents

PART II
Innovative approaches for initial teacher
preparation

5

10

11

12

13

14

Reforming initial teacher education: a necessary but not
sufficient condition for developing inclusive practice
MARTYN ROUSE

A content-infused approach to pre-service teacher
preparation for inclusive education
TIM LOREMAN

Inclusive professional learning schools
FEDERICO R. WAITOLLER AND ELIZABETH KOZLESKI

Initial teacher education and inclusion: a triad of inclusive
experiences
DIANNE CHAMBERS AND CHRIS FORLIN

Fostering empathy and understanding: a longitudinal case
study pedagogy

KATE SCORGIE

Preparing teachers to work with parents and families of
learners with SEN in inclusive schools
GARRY HORNBY

Using reflective practices for the preparation of pre-service
teachers for inclusive classrooms
UMESH SHARMA

Preparing pre-service teachers for effective co-teaching in
inclusive classrooms
MIAN WANG AND PAUL FITCH

Teacher education online: towards inclusive virtual learning

communities
PAUL BARTOLO

Evaluating inclusive teacher education programs: a flexible

framework
SPENCER J. SALEND

45

47

56

65

74

84

93

102

112

120

130



Contents vii

PART Il
Professional learning forpractising teachers

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Modelling and guiding inclusive practices: a challenge for
postgraduate educators
ADRIAN ASHMAN

Humanizing online learning: ways of engaging teachers in
contemporary understandings and practices
PHYLLIS JONES

Attending to diversity: a professional learning program in
Mexico
ISMAEL GARCIA CEDILLO AND TODD FLETCHER

Engaging teachers in supporting positive student behavior
change
ROBERT CONWAY

Professional learning as collaborative inquiry: working
together for impact
JOANNE DEPPELER

A four-ply model of professional development for inclusive
education
ELIZABETH O’GORMAN

Including students with special education needs in
professional learning for teachers
LEENA RAIKKONEN

Initial teacher training to meet the needs of students with
disabilities who are culturally and linguistically diverse
ELIZABETH A. WEST

Cooperative action research in a “Learning in Regular
Classrooms” school
HUAN SONG

A model professional learning program for enhancing the
competency of students with special needs
PENNEE KANTAVONG AND SUWAREE SIVABHAEDYA

141

143

152

162

172

180

189

198

208

216

226



viii  Contents
25 Upskilling all mainstream teachers: what is viable? 236

KUEN-FUNG SIN, KOK-WAI TSANG, CHUNG-YEE POON
AND CHI-LEUNG LAl

26 Future directions for teacher education for inclusion 246
CHRIS FORLIN

Index 254



