Contents

	List of tables List of figures List of contributors Editorial Board Foreword Preface	ix x xi xviii xviii xxii
So	RT I ocial and political challenges in teacher lucation for inclusion	1
1	Reframing teacher education for inclusion CHRIS FORLIN	3
2	Political economy, inclusive education and teacher education ROGER SLEE	13
3	The professional learning of teachers through experience in an international and intercultural context RICHARD ROSE AND PHILIP GARNER	23
4	A national strategy for supporting teacher educators to prepare teachers for inclusion CHRIS FORLIN AND DINH THI NGUYET	34

In	RT II novative approaches for initial teacher eparation	45
5	Reforming initial teacher education: a necessary but not sufficient condition for developing inclusive practice MARTYN ROUSE	47
6	A content-infused approach to pre-service teacher preparation for inclusive education TIM LOREMAN	56
7	Inclusive professional learning schools FEDERICO R. WAITOLLER AND ELIZABETH KOZLESKI	65
8	Initial teacher education and inclusion: a triad of inclusive experiences DIANNE CHAMBERS AND CHRIS FORLIN	74
9	Fostering empathy and understanding: a longitudinal case study pedagogy KATE SCORGIE	84
10	Preparing teachers to work with parents and families of learners with SEN in inclusive schools GARRY HORNBY	93
11	Using reflective practices for the preparation of pre-service teachers for inclusive classrooms UMESH SHARMA	102
12	Preparing pre-service teachers for effective co-teaching in inclusive classrooms MIAN WANG AND PAUL FITCH	
13	Teacher education online: towards inclusive virtual learning communities PAUL BARTOLO	120
14	Evaluating inclusive teacher education programs: a flexible framework SPENCER I. SALEND	130

	RT III ofessional learning for practising teachers	141
15	Modelling and guiding inclusive practices: a challenge for postgraduate educators ADRIAN ASHMAN	143
16	Humanizing online learning: ways of engaging teachers in contemporary understandings and practices PHYLLIS JONES	152
17	Attending to diversity: a professional learning program in Mexico ISMAEL GARCÍA CEDILLO AND TODD FLETCHER	162
18	Engaging teachers in supporting positive student behavior change ROBERT CONWAY	172
19	Professional learning as collaborative inquiry: working together for impact JOANNE DEPPELER	180
20	A four-ply model of professional development for inclusive education ELIZABETH O'GORMAN	189
21	Including students with special education needs in professional learning for teachers LEENA KAIKKONEN	198
22	Initial teacher training to meet the needs of students with disabilities who are culturally and linguistically diverse ELIZABETH A. WEST	208
23	Cooperative action research in a "Learning in Regular Classrooms" school	216
24	A model professional learning program for enhancing the competency of students with special needs PENNEE KANTAVONG AND SUWAREE SIVARHAEDYA	226

	_				
VIII		0	n	te	nts

25	Upskilling all mainstream teachers: what is viable? KUEN-FUNG SIN, KOK-WAI TSANG, CHUNG-YEE POON AND CHI-LEUNG LAI	236
26	Future directions for teacher education for inclusion CHRIS FORLIN	246
	Index	254